Bolt-On 32V 48V 80V 125V Automotive Miniature Fuse ADL ANL Stud Mounted
Fuse
Basic Information
China
LINKUN
RoHS UL
ATM
1000 pieces

Rated voltage 32V/48V/80V/125V
Material Bakelite+Copper
Color black
Time-Current Characteristics
%of Rating
Openning Time Min/Max(S)
40-200A 225A-500A
Min. Max. Min. Max.
150% 1hr ---- ---- ----
160% ---- ---- 60 s ----
220% ---- 60 s ---- 60 s
250% 0.8 s 10 s 0.8 s 10 s
400% 0.2 s  0.2 s 2 s
ADL Non Time-delayed Current Limiters
Catalog No Voltage Rating AmpereRating
ADL-A40 32V/48V/125V 40 A
ADL-A60 32V/48V/125V 60 A
ADL-A80 32V/48V/125V 80 A
ADL-A100 32V/48V/125V 100 A
ADL-A125 32V/48V/125V 125 A
ADL-A150 32V/48V/125V 150 A
ADL-A175 32V/48V/125V 175 A
ADL-A200 32V/48V/125V 200 A
ADL-A250 32V/48V/125V 250 A
ADL-A300 32V/48V/125V 300 A
ADL-A350 32V/48V/125V 375 A
ADL-A400 32V/48V/125V 400 A
ADL-A450 32V/48V/125V 450 A
ADL-A500 32V/48V/125V 500 A
Time- Current Characteristic Curves
Car Fuse - Product Overview